DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
LOANVIEW LIMITED

LOANVIEW LIMITED

LOANWELL LIMITED

LOANWELL LIMITED

LOANWOOD LIMITED

LOANWOOD LIMITED

LOCAL INVESTMENT NETWORKING
COMPANY (SCOTLAND)

LOCHABER JOINERY LIMITED
LOCHABER JOINERY LIMITED
LOCHABER SPORTS ASSOCIATION
LOCHARD PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOCHARD PROPERTIES LIMITED
LOCHCARRON METAL WORK LTD
LOCHCARRON METAL WORK LTD
LOCHCOTE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LOCHCOTE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LOCHGOIL COMMUNITY TRUST LIMITED
LOCH HILL WINDFARM (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

LOCH HILL WINDFARM (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

LOCHLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED
LOCHLEVEN GLASGOW LIMITED

LOCH LOMOND & THE TROSSACHS
NATIONAL PARK COMMUNITY PAR
LOCH LOMOND COACHES LIMITED
LOCHS MOTOR TRANSPORT LIMITED
LOCHS MOTOR TRANSPORT LIMITED
LODESTAR LETTINGS LIMITED
LODESTAR LETTINGS LIMITED
LODGE ON THE LOCH, LOCH LINNHE
LIMITED

LOFT OFFICE LIMITED

LOFT OFFICE LIMITED

LOFT OFFICE LIMITED

LOGAN (DOBBIES LOAN) LIMITED
LOGAN GRAY LIMITED

LOGAN GRAY LIMITED

LOGAN PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LOGICALWARE LTD.

LOGICALWARE LTD.

LOGIC MARKETING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

LOGIK IMAGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LOMOND BOOKS LIMITED

LOMOND BUILDERS LIMITED

LOMOND BUILDERS LIMITED

LOMOND OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
LOMOND OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
LOMOND RECYCLING LIMITED
LONDON MIDLAND & SCOTTISH
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

LOOK GOOD GOLFING LTD

LOOK PLUMBING AND PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

LOOPWISE ENGINEERS LTD.

SC404744
SC404744
SC288273
SC288273
SC404743
SC404743
SC145574

SC346422
SC346422
SC366046
SC119326
SC119326
SC383278
SC383278
SC212242
SC212242
SC241241
SC363680

SC363680

SC335140
SC046341
SC247619

SC082542
SC025065
SC025065
SC379007
SC379007
SC397426

SC209001
SC209001
SC209001
SC352342
SC253820
SC253820
SC275206
SC234177
SC234177
SC335285

SC108323
SC317716
SC405034
SC405034
SC271665
SC271665
SC247820
SC036071

SC368187
SC353775

SC301352

(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(1)
(CIY)

(02)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(D1)
(02

(®2)

(€3)
(b1)
(1)

(D1)
(D2)
(b2)
(02)
(02)
€2

(02)
(01)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(01)

(b1)
(b1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
(CID)

(D1)
(01

(CIY)

04/08/2011
0470872011
0470872011
0470872011
0470872011
0470872011
10/08/2011

10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0470872011
0870872011
0870872011
0870872011
0870872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0870872011

0870872011

10/08/2011
0570872011
10/08/2011

0870872011
0970872011
0970872011
0970872011
0970872011
0870872011

0870872011
0970872011
0870872011
10/08/2011
0870872011
0870872011
10/08/2011
0870872011
0870872011
04/08/2011

0470872011
10/08/2011
0970872011
0970872011
0970872011
0970872011
0870872011
0970872011

10/08/2011
0570872011

09/08/2011

LOANFORD LIMITED

THE LORD OF THE ISLES LTD.

THE LORD OF THE ISLES LTD.
LOREBURNE CENTRE LIMITED
LOREBURNE CENTRE LIMITED
LORNEWAY LIMITED

LORNEWAY LIMITED

LORRAINE MORRIS HAIR LTD.
LORRAINE MORRIS HAIR LTD.
LOTHIAN DESIGN & BUILD LTD.
LOTHIAN DESIGN & BUILD LTD.
LOTHIAN RECYCLING LIMITED
LOTHIAN RECYCLING LIMITED
LOTHIAN SHELF (176) LIMITED
LOUVRESOL SPECIALIST PROJECTS
LIMITED

LOUVRESOL SPECIALIST PROJECTS
LIMITED

THE LOVAT BAR COMPANY LIMITED

THE LOVAT BAR COMPANY LIMITED
LOVE LOCH LOMOND

LOVE LOCH LOMOND

LOVE OR MONEY LIMITED

LOVE OR MONEY LIMITED

LOVE PROPERTIES LTD.

LOVE PROPERTIES LTD.

LOVE TRIANGLE LTD

LOVE TRIANGLE LTD

LOVE TRIANGLE LTD

LOVE YOUR SMILE LTD

LOWLAND COMPUTING LIMITED
LOWTHER HOMES LIMITED

LOXLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LOXLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LQX LIMITED

LQX LIMITED

LRG OFFSHORE LTD

LRG OFFSHORE LTD

LSC PROCESS & LABORATORY SYSTEMS
UK LIMITED

L2A LIMITED

LUCHRATIVE EVENTS LTD.
LUCHRATIVE EVENTS LTD.
LUCKENBOOTH SOFTWARE LTD.
LUDSHOTT LTD

LUDSHOTT LTD

LUDSHOTT LTD

LUMA TOWER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LUMA TOWER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LUMA TOWER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LUMINET LTD

LUMINET LTD

LUNDIN LINKS BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

LUNDIN LINKS BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

LUX CHINA-UK EXCHANGE LTD

SC404745
SC324161
SC324161
SC250473
SC250473
SC198279
SC198279
SC363578
SC363578
SC298472
SC298472
SC144960
SC144960
SC262353
SC287142

SC287142

SC405016
SC405016
SC382930
SC382930
SC209430
SC209430
SC404665
SC404665
SC328833
SC328833
SC328833
SC312401
SC335671
SC402836
FC024755
FC024755
SC145738
SC145738
SC404770
SC404770
SC212950

SC201689
SC404438
SC404438
SC238176
SC162191
SC162191
SC162191
SC145735
SC145735
SC145735
SC346183
SC346183
SC362619

SC362619

SC368272

(B1)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(F1)
(F1)
(02)
(02)
(01)
©2)

©2)

(B1)
(C1)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(K1)
(K1)
(©2)
(02)
(B1)
(1)
(CI)

(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(02)
(02)
(®1)
(02)
(©2)
(®2)

®2)
(@

0470872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0570872011
0570872011
0970872011
0970872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0970872011
0970872011
0470872011
0470872011
10/08/2011
0970872011

0970872011

0970872011
0970872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0870872011
0870872011
0570872011
0570872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0470872011
10/08/2011
0570872011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
0870872011
0870872011
0470872011
0470872011
0970872011

0870872011
0870872011
0870872011
0470872011
0870872011
0870872011
0870872011
0970872011
0970872011
0870872011
07/08/2011
07/08/2011
0970872011

0970872011

08/08/2011



